
SUBJECT/GRADE ROOM NAME EMAIL 
 

    
PRESCHOOL PS Mee Moua mee.moua@fresnounified.org   

TK 
K3 Anitra Graves anitra.graves@fresnounified.org   
35 Julian Ceballos Lemus julian.ceballos-lemus@fresnounified.org 

KINDER 

K5 Bai Chang bai.chang1@fresnounified.org   
K2 Claudia Estrada claudia.estrada@fresnounified.org   
K1 Angela Gonzales angela.marez@fresnounified.org   
K4 Chua Yang chua.yang@fresnounified.org   

1ST 

10 Blia Mouanoutoua blia.mouanoutoua@fresnounified.org 
9 Allison Lathrop Yang  allison.lathrop@fresnounified.org   
4 Destinee Rodriguez destinee.rodriguez1@fresnounified.org 
3 Odila Escobar odila.escobar@fresnounified.org   

2ND 

2 Toni Kurtela toni.kurtela@fresnounified.org   
5 Mai Lor mai.lor@fresnounified.org   
6 Sabreen Zaghmouri sabreen.zaghmouri@fresnounified.org 

14 May Yang Vang may.yang-vang2@fresnounified.org   

3RD 

11 Ligia Marceau ligia.marceau@fresnounified.org   
13 Sam Lai Do sam.lai-do@fresnounified.org   
17 Padao Thao padao.thao@fresnounified.org   
19 Rupinder Sandhu rupinder.sandhu1@fresnounified.org 
21 Donna Simmons donna.simmons@fresnounified.org   

4TH 
24 Maritza Hobson maritza.hobson@fresnounified.org   
25 Alicia Zurita alicia.zurita@fresnounified.org   
20 Lee Moua moua.lee@fresnounified.org   

5TH 

30 Gianna Moua gianna.moua@fresnounified.org   
26 Kaitlynn Vryhof (Garrison) kaitlynn.vryhof@fresnounified.org   
27 Archie Serrato villaovaldo.serratoespinoza@fresnounified.org 
32 Meg Badger cynthia.badger@fresnounified.org   

6TH 
29 Andrea Ramos (Giovacchini) andrea.giovacchini@fresnounified.org 
22 Michael Meadows michael.meadows@fresnounified.org 
31 Kristin Hernandez kristin.hernandez@fresnounified.org 

SDC 1-3 15 Youa Chang youa.chang@fresnounified.org   
SDC 4-5 28 Jeffery Poindexter jeffrey.poindexter@fresnounified.org 
SDC 5-6 23 Lorna Lewis lorna.lewis@fresnounified.org   

SDC Aut. PK-TK 34 Carlos Vargas carlos.vargas@fresnounified.org   
SDC Aut. K-1 33 Brenda Segoviano brenda.segoviano@fresnounified.org 
SDC Aut. 2-3 12 Patricia Silvas patricia.silvas@fresnounified.org   
SDC Aut. 4-6 8 Amy Ryan amy.ryan@fresnounified.org   

Inclusion TK-6 10A Selene Estrada selene.estrada@fresnounified.org   
RSP 18 Alicia Sell alicia.sell@fresnounified.org   

Speech-Language 7 Sara Ingels sara.ingels@fresnounified.org   
Bianca Plasencia bianca.plascencia@fresnounified.org 

Intervention Specialist Library Sylvia Sanchez sylvia.sanchez@fresnounified.org   

School Psychologist Library Simryn Franco simryn.franco@fresnounified.org   
Corina Schader corrina.schader@fresnounified.org   

AS Coordinator Media Mayra Herrera mayra.herrera@fresnounified.org   

Nurse Office 
Mai Vue mai.vue1@fresnounified.org   
Der Yang (Health Aide) der.yang@fresnounified.org   



 


